WFG Rate and Form Bulletin

To: All Michigan Policy Issuing Agents of WFG National Title Insurance Co.
From: WFG Underwriting Department
Date: April 3,2019

Bulletin No: MI 2019-02
Subject: Amendment to the Michigan Mutual Indemnification Agreement effective May 1, 2019

Please be advised that the Michigan Mutual Indemnification Agreement (“MIA”) has been
amended. The amount of the covered defect under the MIA has increased from $250,000 to
$500,000.

The amendment is effective on May 1, 2019. There have also been new underwriters that
have joined the MIA since its inception. A complete copy of the MIA is attached for your
reference.

Click HERE to download a PDF version of MIA.

If you have any questions relating to this or other bulletins, please contact Allan
Dick at (248) 533-6450 (alland@wfgnationaltitle.com) or Kim O’Connor at (616)
265-2830 (koconnor@wfgnationaltitle.com).

Information Bulletins are designed to provide our agents with information we think will help in
managing their business or just being better title professionals, but which does not rise to the
level of being an underwriting mandate and are not within the scope of the agency agreement.


https://wfgcloud.com/secureStore/index.php/s/rSdIjhQZ3vDntBy/download
mailto:alland@wfgnationaltitle.com
mailto:koconnor@wfgnationaltitle.com

